
TERM 4 IMPORTANT DATES
There are lots of exciting things ahead!

Term 4

Friday 26 October 2018 Prep & Kinder Tabloid Carnival
Thursday 1 November 2018 Prep, Year 1 & 2 Tabloid Carnival
Thursday 8 November 2018 Year 11 Parent Teacher Night
Friday 9 November 2018 Kindergarten Orientation - Existing Prep Students 
Monday 12 November 2018 Mid Term Break - Students Only
Wednesday 14 November 2018 Young Performers' Evening 
Thursday 15 November 2018 Kindergarten Orientation - New Students 2019
Friday 16 November 2018 Years 1-6 Orientation
Monday 19 November 2018 Senior Ensembles Evening 
Friday 23 November 2018 Kindergarten Orientation - All Students 
Tuesday 27 November 2018 Volunteers' Thank You Breakfast
Wednesday 28 November 2018 Year 6 Dinner 
Wednesday 28 November 2018 Prep Orientation - 3 day program
Thursday 29 November 2018 Prep Orientation - 2 day program

Wednesday 5 December 2018
Junior School Celebration
Prep to Year 2 - 1-2:30pm
Years 3 - 6 - 6 - 7:30pm
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Thursday 6 December 2018 Senior School Celebration - 7 - 9:00pm

Friday 7 December 2018 Last Day of Term 4
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